HGACBUY CONTRACT PRICING WOR For Catalog & Price Sheet Type P				Contract No.:	PE-05-15	Date Prepared:	4	/27/2015
This Wo		repared by Contractor and give axed to H-GAC @ 713-993-454					s <u>N</u>	IUST be
Buying Agency:	City of Farmer	rs Branch	Contractor:	Consolidated Traffic Controls, Inc.				
Contact Person:	Gary Spoerl		Prepared By:	David Ayers				
Phone:	9729192615		Phone:	800-448-8841				
Fax:			Fax:	800-448-8850				
Email:	gary.spoerl@f	armersbranchtx.gov		President@CTC-Traffic.com				
_	Price Sheet	Traffic Control, Enforcement & Signa						
	neral Description of Product:  Traffic Control Equipment							
		ems being purchased - Itemize Belo	w - Attach Add	itional Sheet	If Necessary			
Quan	Description					Unit Pr		Total
9	4" Anchor Pelco	PB-5364 3	-0			\$ 268.00	\$	2,412.0
9	15' Spun Alumini	um Pole (Pole Only) 3				\$ 273.00	\$	2,457.0
9	Pole Base SPTX-	1014 3				\$ 129.00	\$	1,161.0
9	Pole Collar PB-53	325 3				\$ 59.00	\$	531.0
9	Grounding Lug P.				\$ 16.00	\$	144.0	
12	W16-7P Arrow Pointing Left to Crossing Sign 4					\$ 77.00	\$	924.0
12	W11-2 Pedestrian	Sign Left H				\$ 155.00	\$	1,860.0
3	DC Pedestrian Cr	rossing Master W/ Pushbutton				\$ 2,293.00	\$	6,879.0
6	DC Pedestrian Co	ossing Remote W/ Pushbutton 2				\$ 2,265.00	\$	13,590.0
6	Single Solar RR	FB W/ Confirmation Light 2				\$ 599.00	\$	3,594.0
3	Back to Back Sol	ar RRFBs W/ Confirmation Light				\$ 1,199.00	\$	3,597.0
3	Add a second Co	nfirmatin light to a back to back RRFB				\$ 105.00	\$	315.0
3	Substiute 40 Wat	t for 20 Watt Solar Panel				\$ 91.00	\$	273.0
6	CTC Installation	Services Z				\$ 115.00	\$	690.0
72	CTC Installation	Services 24				\$ 230.00	\$	16,560.0
					Total From Oth	er Sheets, If Any:		
						Subtotal A:	\$	54,987.0
		Accessory or Service items - Itemize re any which were not submitted and p			heet If Neces	sary		
Quan	i	Descriptio	n		1	Unit Pr		Total
							\$	
							\$	-
							\$	-
							\$	- 2
				Total	From Other	Sheets, If Any:		
						Subtotal B:	\$	-
heck: The	total cost of Ur	published Options (Subtotal B) canno	t exceed 25% of	For this tra	nsaction the	percentage is:		0
		counts, Trade-Ins, Freight, Make Re	ady or Miscella	neous Charg	es			
ulldog not	used at 3 Poles						\$	(403.5
							\$	
							\$	
						Subtotal C:	\$	(403.50

D. Total Purchase Price (A+B+C): \$

54,583.50

Delivery Date: 30 to 45 Days ARO